Custom - Building Activity List (Monthly)

Apr-25

Variant Permits Valuation *Fiscal YTD *Fiscal YTD Census Type

Residential Building Addition 2 $100,000.00 10 $438,668.00 Additions
Total 2 $100,000.00 10 $438,668.00
Fence Residential 5 $39,964.00 26 $133,651.60 Fence
Total 5 $39,964.00 26 $133,651.60
Residential Building One & Two Family 159 $58,434,463.00 1309 $464,054,128.48 Single Family Dwellings
159 $58,434,463.00 1309 $464,054,128.48
Residential Building Mobile Home New 0 $0.00 1 $214,459.00 Mobile Home
Total 0 $0.00 1 $214,459.00
Change of Occupancy Residential 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 Other
Demolition Residential 1 $6,000.00 9 $41,150.00 Other
Electrical Residential 55 $124,566.50 308 $869,348.45 Other
Fire BDA/DAS 0 $0.00 1 $42,000.00 Other
Gas Residential 4 $15,913.00 35 $93,610.96 Other
Generator Residential 3 $48,005.00 27 $398,027.52 Other
Master Plan One & Two Family 0 $0.00 1 $372,256.00 Other
Mechanical Residential 130 $1,255,984.69 644 $6,317,888.44 Other
Plumbing Residential 36 $337,198.37 636 $3,570,802.35 Other
Residential Building Accessory Dwelling Unit 1 $129,223.00 7 $559,515.00 Other
Residential Building Accessory Structure Carport 3 $28,400.00 16 $148,213.69 Other
Residential Building Accessory Structure Detached Garage 7 $165,602.00 19 $400,799.41 Other
Residential Building Accessory Structure Detached Structure 3 $7,004.00 12 $311,014.00 Other
Residential Building Accessory Structure Dock 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 Other
Residential Building Accessory Structure Gazebo 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 Other
Residential Building Accessory Structure Shed 11 $94,777.99 55 $383,793.29 Other
Residential Building Building Exterior 101 $895,693.19 623 $5,257,021.93 Other
Residential Building Manufactured Home 0 $0.00 1 $250,000.00 Other
Residential Building Model Home 0 $0.00 2 $895,030.11 Other
Residential Building Porch/Deck 14 $131,231.00 125 $1,430,528.64 Other
Residential Building Remodel 35 $963,977.97 244 $5,929,712.42 Other
Residential Building Retaining Wall 0 $0.00 3 $103,550.00 Other
Residential Building Slab 13 $109,713.84 54 $470,083.66 Other
Solar Residential PV Panel 38 $1,137,098.60 348 $9,147,570.64 Other
Solar Residential Water Heater 0 $0.00 2 $7,975.00 Other
Water Heater Residential 18 $31,139.00 130 $226,034.77 Other
Swimming Pool Pool Enclosure Residential 13 $147,173.00 71 $910,222.00 Other
Swimming Pool Pool Barrier 1 $3,942.00 3 $11,700.00 Other

Intuitive Municipal Solutions, LLC

10of 4

Created:



Custom - Building Activity List (Monthly)

Apr-25

Swimming Pool

Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool

Commercial Building

Commercial Building

Change of Occupancy
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Demolition
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Pool Barrier

Residential
Commercial
Residential

New Construction

New Multi-Family

Commercial
Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Addition

Building Exterior
Foundation

Modular Building
New Mixed Use
Paving

Remodel

Retaining Wall

Roof

Slab

Temporary Structure
Temporary Structure
Tenant Improvement
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Fire Alarm

Sprinkler
Suppression
Underground

Intuitive Municipal Solutions, LLC

20of 4

Residential
Total

Above Ground
Commerical
In Ground
Total

Total

Total

Canopy
Cell Tower
Dock
Structure

Construction Trailer
Tent

Electrical
Low Voltage
Site Lighting

UUONWO—,LOOO_,rO0ONOODOO MO = OOSANMNDO

_
o]

o u

488

12

$3,642.00
$5,636,285.15

$13,900.00

$0.00

$479,853.00
$493,753.00

$3,584,253.94
$3,584,253.94

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$44,582.19
$0.00

$0.00
$4,000.00
$0.00
$38,060.24
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$6,730,100.00
$0.00
$29,400.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$838,000.00
$0.00
$26,346.00
$4,400.00
$0.00
$334,459.81

$230,963.00
$18,255.00
$0.00

84

14

13

O = O Ww

N
N o

3380

101

14

13

$13,887.00 Other
$38,161,735.28

$63,050.00 Pools

$1,538,235.00 Pools

$4,393,726.00 Pools
$5,995,011.00

$13,780,598.90 New Construction
$13,780,598.90

$112,895,067.36 Multi Family
$112,895,067.36

$1,051.00 Printed Commercial
$283,482.19 Printed Commercial
$29,000.00 Printed Commercial
$0.00 Printed Commercial
$1,097,364.90 Printed Commercial
$2,319,548.00 Printed Commercial
$182,930.28 Printed Commercial
$0.00 Printed Commercial

$0.00 Printed Commercial

$0.00 Printed Commercial

$0.00 Printed Commercial
$10,465,367.41 Printed Commercial
$192,985.29 Printed Commercial
$3,822,835.27 Printed Commercial
$0.00 Printed Commercial
$56,975.00 Printed Commercial
$9,025.00 Printed Commercial
$4,906,500.00 Printed Commercial
$87,266.00 Printed Commercial
$638,309.52 Printed Commercial
$857,683.72 Printed Commercial
$0.00 Printed Commercial
$2,950,706.42 Printed Commercial

$4,135,857.00 Printed Commercial
$47,332.00 Printed Commercial
$851,530.67 Printed Commercial

Created:



Custom - Building Activity List (Monthly)

Apr-25

Gas Commercial 1 $2,450.00 7 $12,090.00 Printed Commercial
Generator Commercial 1 $2,800.00 4 $4,502.00 Printed Commercial
Mechanical Commercial Hood 3 $33,350.00 8 $74,850.00 Printed Commercial
Mechanical Commercial HVAC 15 $260,415.00 70 $2,016,986.65 Printed Commercial
Mechanical Commercial Walk-in 0 $0.00 2 $16,257.36 Printed Commercial
Plumbing Commercial 1 $30,321.00 9 $85,509.00 Printed Commercial
Water Heater Commercial 0 $0.00 5 $7,974.00 Printed Commercial

Total 72 $8,627,902.24 496 $35,153,918.68
Residential Building Roof 260 $4,094,110.11 1808 $29,116,636.03 Roofs

Total 260 $4,094,110.11 1808 $29,116,636.03
Signs Detached 3 $8,800.00 20 $372,532.50 Signs
Signs Wall 3 $14,672.32 38 $344,020.27 Signs

Total 6 $23,472.32 58 $716,552.77
TOTAL 1,007 $81,034,203.76 7,216 $700,660,427.10

* Fiscal Year To Date: 10/1/2024 to 4/30/25

001-0000-343-4003 C& D Surcharge Monthly CD Surplus Fee $45,518.60 $351,001.95
Total $45,518.60 $351,001.95
451-0000-208-1002 FL Surcharge Surplus Fees Collected $15,778.25 $127,581.65
Total $15,778.25 $127,581.65
451-0000-322-1001 Subcontractor Fees Permit Fees $112,276.00 $2,230,771.00
451-0000-322-1003 Building Reinspection $400.00 $6,250.00
451-0000-322-1004 Plan Check Building Plan Check Fees $32,271.50 $981,737.85
451-0000-369-1009 Revision (Residential) $780.00 $8,075.00
Total $145,727.50 $3,226,833.85

Intuitive Municipal Solutions, LLC
3of4 Created:



451-0000-329-1003

451-0000-329-1010

451-0000-342-5001
451-0000-342-5002
451-0000-342-5003

TOTAL

Custom - Building Activity List (Monthly)

Apr-25

Floodplain Review Move to LD Acct#001-0000-329-1003 on
12/2/24-AP will prepare JV to move existing
funds

Total

Fees & Permits/After Hours Inspections

Total
Fire Plan Review Fee Fire Plan Check Fees
Fire Inspection Fee
Fire Reinspection Fire Re-Inspection Fees
Total

Monthly Inspections Private Provider

Monthly Inspections Performed

Intuitive Municipal Solutions, LLC

4 of 4

2243
3947

$0.00 $5,700.00

$0.00 $5,700.00
$200.00 $1,400.00
$200.00 $1,400.00
$12,857.50 $141,033.25
$21,229.00 $230,586.00
$1,625.00 $10,475.00
$35,711.50 $382,094.25
$242,935.85 $4,094,611.70

* Fiscal Year To Date: 10 /1/2024 to 4/30/25

Created:



