### Apr-25

TYPE	Subtype	Variant	Permits	Valuation	*Fiscal YTD	*Fiscal YTD	Census Type
Residential Building	Addition		2	\$100,000.00	10	\$438,668.00 Ac	ditions
		Total	2	\$100,000.00	10	\$438,668.00	
ence	Residential		5	\$39,964.00	26	\$133,651.60 Fe	nce
		Total	5	\$39,964.00	26	\$133,651.60	
Residential Building	One & Two Family		159	\$58,434,463.00	1309	\$464,054,128.48 Sir	ngle Family Dwellings
			159	\$58,434,463.00	1309	\$464,054,128.48	
Residential Building	Mobile Home	New	0	\$0.00	1	\$214,459.00 Mo	obile Home
testacticiat building	Mosite Home	Total	0	\$0.00	1	\$214,459.00	Dice Florine
				70,00	•	Ψ217,703.00	
Change of Occupancy	Residential		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Ot	her
Demolition	Residential		1	\$6,000.00	9	\$41,150.00 Ot	
Electrical	Residential		55	\$124,566.50	308	\$869,348.45 Ot	
ire	BDA/DAS		0	\$0.00	1	\$42,000.00 Ot	
Gas	Residential		4	\$15,913.00	35	\$93,610.96 Ot	
Generator	Residential		3	\$48,005.00	27	\$398,027.52 Ot	her
Master Plan	One & Two Family		0	\$0.00	1	\$372,256.00 Ot	her
Mechanical	Residential		130	\$1,255,984.69	644	\$6,317,888.44 Ot	her
Plumbing	Residential		36	\$337,198.37	636	\$3,570,802.35 Ot	her
Residential Building	Accessory Dwelling Unit		1	\$129,223.00	7	\$559,515.00 Ot	her
Residential Building	Accessory Structure	Carport	3	\$28,400.00	16	\$148,213.69 Ot	her
Residential Building	Accessory Structure	Detached Garage	7	\$165,602.00	19	\$400,799.41 Ot	her
Residential Building	Accessory Structure	Detached Structure	3	\$7,004.00	12	\$311,014.00 Ot	her
Residential Building	Accessory Structure	Dock	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Ot	her
Residential Building	Accessory Structure	Gazebo	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Ot	her
Residential Building	Accessory Structure	Shed	11	\$94,777.99	55	\$383,793.29 Ot	her
Residential Building	Building Exterior		101	\$895,693.19	623	\$5,257,021.93 Ot	her
Residential Building	Manufactured Home		0	\$0.00	1	\$250,000.00 Ot	her
Residential Building	Model Home		0	\$0.00	2	\$895,030.11 Ot	her
Residential Building	Porch/Deck		14	\$131,231.00	125	\$1,430,528.64 Ot	her
Residential Building	Remodel		35	\$963,977.97	244	\$5,929,712.42 Ot	her
Residential Building	Retaining Wall		0	\$0.00	3	\$103,550.00 Ot	
Residential Building	Slab		13	\$109,713.84	54	\$470,083.66 Ot	her
Solar	Residential	PV Panel	38	\$1,137,098.60	348	\$9,147,570.64 Ot	her
Solar	Residential	Water Heater	0	\$0.00	2	\$7,975.00 Ot	her
Water Heater	Residential		18	\$31,139.00	130	\$226,034.77 Ot	her
Swimming Pool	Pool Enclosure	Residential	13	\$147,173.00	71	\$910,222.00 Ot	her
Swimming Pool	Pool Barrier		1	\$3,942.00	3	\$11,700.00 Ot	her

### Apr-25

Swimming Pool	Pool Barrier	Residential	1	\$3,642.00	4	\$13,887.00 Other	
		Total	488	\$5,636,285.15	3380	\$38,161,735.28	
Swimming Pool	Residential	Above Ground	3	\$13,900.00	9	\$63,050.00 Pools	
Swimming Pool	Commercial	Commerical	0	\$0.00	8	\$1,538,235.00 Pools	
Swimming Pool	Residential	In Ground	9	\$479,853.00	84	\$4,393,726.00 Pools	
		Total	12	\$493,753.00	101	\$5,995,011.00	
Commercial Building	New Construction		3	\$3,584,253.94	14	\$13,780,598.90 New Construction	
-		Total	3	\$3,584,253.94	14	\$13,780,598.90	
Commercial Building	New Multi-Family		0	\$0.00	13	\$112,895,067.36 Multi Family	
		Total	0	\$0.00	13	\$112,895,067.36	
Change of Occupancy	Commercial		0	\$0.00	3	\$1,051.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Accessory	Canopy	4	\$44,582.19	9	\$283,482.19 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Accessory	Cell Tower	0	\$0.00	1	\$29,000.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Accessory	Dock	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Accessory	Structure	1	\$4,000.00	18	\$1,097,364.90 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Addition		0	\$0.00	2	\$2,319,548.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Building Exterior		4	\$38,060.24	26	\$182,930.28 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Foundation		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Modular Building		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercia	
Commercial Building	New Mixed Use		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Paving		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Remodel		7	\$6,730,100.00	34	\$10,465,367.41 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Retaining Wall		0	\$0.00	5	\$192,985.29 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Roof		1	\$29,400.00	65	\$3,822,835.27 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Slab		0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Temporary Structure	Construction Trailer	0	\$0.00	4	\$56,975.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Temporary Structure	Tent	0	\$0.00	5	\$9,025.00 Printed Commercial	
Commercial Building	Tenant Improvement		1	\$838,000.00	7	\$4,906,500.00 Printed Commercial	
Demolition	Commercial		0	\$0.00	5	\$87,266.00 Printed Commercial	
Electrical	Commercial	Electrical	3	\$26,346.00	36	\$638,309.52 Printed Commercial	
Electrical	Commercial	Low Voltage	2	\$4,400.00	26	\$857,683.72 Printed Commercial	
Electrical	Commercial	Site Lighting	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00 Printed Commercial	
Fire	Fire Alarm		5	\$334,459.81	61	\$2,950,706.42 Printed Commercial	
Fire	Sprinkler		18	\$230,963.00	64	\$4,135,857.00 Printed Commercial	
Fire	Suppression		5	\$18,255.00	12	\$47,332.00 Printed Commercial	
Fire	Underground		0	\$0.00	8	\$851,530.67 Printed Commercial	
	-					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Created:

#### Apr-25

Gas	Commercial		1	\$2,450.00	7	\$12,090.00 Printed Commercial
Generator	Commercial		1	\$2,800.00	4	\$4,502.00 Printed Commercial
Mechanical	Commercial	Hood	3	\$33,350.00	8	\$74,850.00 Printed Commercial
Mechanical	Commercial	HVAC	15	\$260,415.00	70	\$2,016,986.65 Printed Commercial
Mechanical	Commercial	Walk-in	0	\$0.00	2	\$16,257.36 Printed Commercial
Plumbing	Commercial		1	\$30,321.00	9	\$85,509.00 Printed Commercial
Water Heater	Commercial		0	\$0.00	5	\$7,974.00 Printed Commercial
		Total	72	\$8,627,902.24	496	\$35,153,918.68
Residential Building	Roof		260	\$4,094,110.11	1808	\$29,116,636.03 Roofs
		Total	260	\$4,094,110.11	1808	\$29,116,636.03
Signs	Detached		3	\$8,800.00	20	\$372,532.50 Signs
Signs	Wall		3	\$14,672.32	38	\$344,020.27 Signs
		Total	6	\$23,472.32	58	\$716,552.77
TOTAL			1,007	\$81,034,203.76	7,216	\$700,660,427.10

\* Fiscal Year To Date: 10/1/2024 to 4/30/25

Account Number	Account Name	Census Name	Monthly Total	* Fiscal YTD Total
001-0000-343-4003	C& D Surcharge	Monthly CD Surplus Fee	\$45,518.60	\$351,001.95
		Total	\$45,518.60	\$351,001.95
451-0000-208-1002	FL Surcharge	Surplus Fees Collected	\$15,778.25	\$127,581.65
		Total	\$15,778.25	\$127,581.65
451-0000-322-1001	Subcontractor Fees	Permit Fees	\$112,276.00	\$2,230,771.00
451-0000-322-1003	Building Reinspection		\$400.00	\$6,250.00
451-0000-322-1004	Plan Check	Building Plan Check Fees	\$32,271.50	\$981,737.85
451-0000-369-1009	Revision (Residential)		\$780.00	\$8,075.00
		Total	\$145,727.50	\$3,226,833.85

#### Apr-25

451-0000-329-1003	Floodplain Review	Move to LD Acct#001-0000-329-1003 on	\$0.00	\$5,700.00
		12/2/24-AP will prepare JV to move existing		
		funds		
		Total	\$0.00	\$5,700.00
451-0000-329-1010	Fees & Permits/After Hours Inspections		\$200.00	\$1,400.00
		Total	\$200.00	\$1,400.00
451-0000-342-5001	Fire Plan Review Fee	Fire Plan Check Fees	\$12,857.50	\$141,033.25
451-0000-342-5002	Fire Inspection Fee		\$21,229.00	\$230,586.00
451-0000-342-5003	Fire Reinspection	Fire Re-Inspection Fees	\$1,625.00	\$10,475.00
		Total	\$35,711.50	\$382,094.25
TOTAL	\$4,094,611.70			

<sup>\*</sup> Fiscal Year To Date: 10 /1/2024 to 4/30/25

Monthly Inspections Private Provider	2243
Monthly Inspections Performed	3947